August 6-24, 2018 :

TBD

October 9-19, 2018 :

October 24, 2018

November 5-16, 2018 :

November 26, 2018-January 4, 2019
January 16-March 8, 2019

January 4-25, 2019

February 11-22, 2019

March 11-22, 2019

April 8-May 17, 2019 :

April 22-May 31, 2019

May 13, 2019 :

May 13-July 19, 2019

June 17-July 19, 2019

Chattooga County Schools
2018-2019 Test Calendar

EOC Mid-Month

: GAA (Main)

EOC Mid-Month

: PSAT Administration

EOC Mid-month Online

: EOC Winter Admin
: ACCESS/ELLs

: EOC Mid-month Online

EOC Mid-month Online

: EOC Mid-month Online

GA Milestone EOG Main Admin

: GA Milestone EOC Main Admin

GKIDS Due

: GA Milestone EOG Summer ReTest

: GA Milestone EOC Summer ReTest

SAT
Saturday, August 25, 2018
Saturday, October 06, 2018
Saturday, November 03, 2018
Saturday, December 01, 2018
Saturday, March 09, 2019
Saturday, May 04, 2019
Saturday, June 01, 2019

ACT
Saturday, September 08, 2018
Saturday, October 27, 2018
Saturday, December 08, 2018
Saturday, February 09, 2019
Saturday, April 13, 2019
Saturday, June 08, 2019
Saturday, July 13, 2019




